
HEARTLAND CLASSIC HORSE SHOW RESULTS
MAY 7,8,& 9,2010 SPRINGFIELD OH

JUDGE; MS BARBE J SMITH
265 HORSES ENTERED 561 ENTERIES

ClassEnt ClassDsc CNT PLACING BACK # REG # HorseNM ExhibNm Owner
ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN
1 1 1 216 113206 SIDE SHOW BOB PHIL PRICE KATHY HICKNAY

UPHA CHALLENGE CUP EQUITATION 17 & UNDER
2 2 1 187 114178 CH RECOUP TAYLOR NEWTON BRENT & JANE JACOBS

2 226 162364 VITRA'S MY GIRL JACKIE TIGHE BETH WILBER

ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE OPEN
3 9 1 247 114919 HURRY TO PARADISE JANE JARVIS CONNIE IRVIN

2 223 141509 SUCH SPIRIT STEVE DEMJEN KELLY NORRIS
3 107 142155 HIGHPOINTS THE CATS MEOW SHELLY FISHER  TOREE LEWIS -HEFNER
4 419 112781 CAPTIVE SOUL DONNA SCHULTZ LESLIE REYNOLDS
5 194 116235 HIGH TIME'S PERFECT BLUE PAMELA SPECHT TERRY & BRENDA McKIBBIN
6 193 120150 WILD-N-WILLING JOHN NELSON GEORGE BURGY
7 246 114587 STARRING APTOR OURS WINSFORD TAYLOR CINDY HOWERTON

184 108833 THE COMMAND PERFORMANCE SUSAN SUNDAY SUSAN SUNDAY
495 1122310 BREAK THE BANK RICHARD ELLIOT RICHARD ELLIOT

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
4 2 1 405 156830 CEDAR CREEK ZEPHYR ELAINE ROSIER ELAINE ROSIER

2 228 176446 DBS CAVALIER KELLI DREHER JACLYN  YOUNG

ASB PARK HORSE FULL MANE & TAIL
5 5 1 221 142579 HS SHE BE BAD STEVE DEMJEN JACQUELINE HAWKES

2 417 113456 HEIRON NELVILLE DONNA SCHULTZ DONNA SCHULTZ
3 421 BELFAST CH CALLAWAYS BELFAST MINDY PRESTON LINDA LEWIS
4 179 142621 THE WARRIORS QUEEN BROCK RUTLEDGE MIKE McINTOSH
5 430 113902 RARE GENES AMANDA BLAKER AMANDA BLAKER

ROADSTER PONY OPEN
6 4 1 146 24074 DO THE WILD THING CONNIE SMITH CONNIE SMITH

2 165 23964 KILBRO'S BE IMPRESSIVE PAGE CHAMPION  RODNEY  HICKS
3 415 24669 HEARTLAND SILVER LINNING LARRY MEYER LARRY & JANET MEYER
4 259 24733 HEARTLAND CHANT BRYAN BARKHAUS BRYAN BARKHAUS

ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR



7 11 1 196 138159 SUPREMACY'S FIERY KATE KATIE McAULIFFE PAMELA SPECHT
2 211 113686 NAPA VALLEY SHARON O'CONNOR MITCHELL WALKER
3 222 107129 CALLAWAY'S JESS LUVON TRACEY ENGLE JACQUELINE HAWKES
4 248 111182 DALI EMILY KESSINGER EMILY KESSINGER
5 208 134424 SIMPLY ENOUGH BRIDJET NOTHSTINE BRIDJET NOTHSTINE
6 166 108148 THE MAKER NORIE SMITH  NORIE SMITH
7 235 137152 CH RHIANNA JESSICA WILSON KARL WILSON

136 138061 FOXY IN BLUE EMILY WILLIAMS NICOLE CASTEELE
409 119551 IDLEWILD PARK KATHRYN RESSLER SARA RESSLER
470 106216 I'M BIG N RICH HANNAH STILWELL HANNAH STILWELL
139 104792 QUITE A FELLOW BETH RINDERLE BETH RINDERLE

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE ADULT-HUNTER SEAT
8 2 1 458 139933 TOP SHELF JENN N TONIC KATIE HAFER-YOUNG KATIE HAFER- YOUNG

2 143 144089 THE GREAT LADY JADE KRISTEN SIESS SHAELYN/DONNA ADAMS

ASB 3 GAITED OPEN
9 2 1 117 104899 LET'S BOOGIE LINDA SULLIVAN MR.&MRS. WILLIAM SULLIVAN

2 123 114055 KALARAMA'S SUPERMAN CINDY MALONEY FRANK & IRIS JAMES

HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR
10 6 1 150 WANTED HEARTLAND'S MOST WANTED BETH B JONES BETH B JONES

2 218 24693 HEARTLAND SHOWBOAT JACKIE HAMMOND JACKIE HAMMOND
3 249 22729 KILBRO'S PATENT LEATHER KIM BECKER KIM BECKER
4 432 21031 BCF ARMED AND DANGEROUS LINDA WARNER MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
5 142 11047 CRES-OR-LAR'S CAPTAIN JACK JANA LEE-INKROTT JARED LEE STUDIO
6 468 22998 DADDY OH BRENDA WOLFE BRENDA WOLFE

ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
11 3 1 444 104410 UNDULATA'S PRETZEL LOGIC ALEXIS FENGER ALEXIS FENGER

2 412 MASTER THE GRAND MASTER MARY MC WILLIAMS MARY MC WILLIAMS
3 186 101206 CARAMAC'S CASANOVA MICHAELA KRATOFIL  WESLY  LEMON

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE AOTR
12 2 1 197 114226 ARROWHEARDS CAPTAIN MORGAN MARTI LOCKWOOD MARTI LOCKWOOD

2 113 113392 HIGHLY CHARMED JOAN S TODD JOAN S TODD

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN
13 3 1 198 165028 HYLEE'S MARQUESA LORA LYONS LORA LYONS

2 182 152465 LEGENDARY NOBEL ROZ SUSAN SUNDAY SUNDAY STABLES
3 239 176207 MEDDOWAYNE SHAGADELIC MEREDITH ROSIER LORA LYONS

ASB 3 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UNDER
14 3 1 413 135446 MISS BELIEVIN CHRISTINE OSER CHRISTINE OSER

2 401 99761 SULTANS TRULY FANCY ANNABEL KIPPI NOE ANABEL KIPPI- NOE



3 243 113013 CLASSIC WITH A TWIST SIERRA MADISON COMER SIERRA MADISON COMER

HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING JR EXH
15 2 1 151 HAS IT AUTUMNWOOD RUMOR HAS IT TAYLOR RUSSELL BETH B JONES

2 154 WIND WILD WIND KATIE SHARP BETH B JONES

SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSIC
16 11 1 133 128480 I SO FUL O POTENTIAL IRENE HODGE HOLLY FISHER

2 496 104171 CALLOWAY'S FOR ALWAYS KATHLEEN SKAGGS KATHLEEN SKAGGS
3 232 100946 HARLEM'S BUCK EYE VIRGINIA JEFFRIES TOM & VIRGINIA JEFFRIES
4 408 117938 TOO WONG FOO TERRY A MEADE PAUL PRICE
5 458 139933 TOP SHELF JENN N TONIC KATIE HAFER-YOUNG KATIE HAFER- YOUNG
6 450 113485 SO BUBBALICIOUS CHRISTINA JOHNSON CHRISTINA JOHNSON
7 109 104466 STAFFORDSHIRE COREY COOVERT ROSELANE FARM

143 144089 THE GREAT LADY JADE SHAELYN ADAMS SHAELYN/DONNA ADAMS
431 132109 REEDANN'S CROWN JEWEL MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
428 114773 COSMOPOLITAN MAN ABBY L BOGGS DEBRA WHITE
461 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA

HACKNEY PONY OPEN
17 4 1 423 20017 THE FINAL CONTENDER LINDA LEWIS  LINDA LEWIS

2 456 21541 ULTIMATE REVENGE WARREN FINKBINDE WARREN A/O HELEN FINKBINE
3 250 13281 DUNHAVEN AWESOME KING RYAN HOFFARD KIM BECKER
4 414 24516 CRAYCROFT ZEBULON LARRY MEYER LARRY & MARK HYATT

ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE
18 6 1 207 109130 MIDNIGHT SENOR AMIE ROWE AMIE ROWE

2 144 111661 CLOVERLEAF TAHO TAHO KRISTEN SIESS STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
3 255 114588 SUPERIOR REVELATION JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
4 459 102947 POP ATTITUDE VICTORIA DANIEL VICTORIA DANIEL
5 464 138806 HOSANNA'S RUSH'N RULOTTE KIM ARMSTRONG KIM ARMSTRONG
6 418 104518 WILD IRISH DREAM LESLIE REYNOLDS LESLIE REYNOLDS

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE
19 5 1 236 110500 MISTER JOE COOL BRIAN YOUNT KARL WILSON

2 407 170428 CB,F MIRROR IMAGE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
3 406 1524545 SNK STEEL BLUE MAGNOLIAS ELAINE ROSIER ROB & SHEILA FRANKLIN
4 227 146223 CHERRYDALE SCARLET O'HARA ERIN WILBER BETH WILBER
5 101 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS

ASB 5 GAITED OPEN
20 3 1 121 111120 CH SUMMIT UP MIKE McINTOSH LINDA JOHNSON

2 212 1070265 CALLAWAY'S NEW DAY SENA BOWLING JOCELYN HAGERMAN
3 473 109875 FIRST WITH THE NEWS DAVID CREGO GEORGE HENN JR



JUNIOR EXHIBITOR SHOWMANSHIP
21 7 1 444 104410 UNDULATA'S PRETZEL LOGIC ALEXIS FENGER ALEXIS FENGER

2 102 100166 CH TOMORROW'S FUTURE CHELSEA LOWRY DIANE HEDRICK
3 134 KLUM VIKTOR KLUM WYATT HEINZ HOLLY FISHER
4 135 SONIC SUPER SONIC COURTNEY DUPRE HOLLY FISHER
5 103 113203 OUTSTANDING BELIEVER ALLISON FOGELSONG DIANE HEDRICK
6 186 101206 CARAMAC'S CASANOVA MICHAELA KRATOFIL  WESLY  LEMON
6 104 92341 BIMI SUNRISE SURPRISE ELISE DYGERT ELISE & ANGELA DYGERT

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP ADULT W/T/C
22 4 1 157 107838 BOLD MAGIC JENNIFER SPETH FOUR WILLOWS FARM

2 133 128480 I SO FUL O POTENTIAL JENN LAUGHHUNN HOLLY FISHER
3 500 COOKIE THE MAGIC COOKIE LACRY COPELAND FAY BAYNTON
4 262 132217 HIGH HOPE'S SWEET SUCCESS TARA PARDON JOE CLOUD

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 14-17 YEARS
23 4 1 476 THE SHAMROCK GAL KILEY VONLINTEL KIM SMITH

2 500 THE MAGIC COOKIE SOPHIA ALLER FAY BAYNTON
3 497 WHOOPS NATE TURNER FAY BAYNTON
4 262 HIGH HOPE'S SWEET SUCCESS CAROLINE BELTZINGER JOE CLOUD

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 13 & under
24 5 5 498 THE ACTIVATOR BRIAN SEICH FAY BAYNTON

1 265 DAKOTA SKYE EMMA KAUFFMANN JOE CLOUD
2 225 KEW CAVALIER ERIN WILBER KELLI  DREHER
3 217 SIMON REGAN ENGLE L'AMBIANCE FARM
4 497 WHOOPS MADISON LITTLE FAY BAYNTON

ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T ADULT
25 1 1 158 110925 TIMES MAJIC CHRIS LOUGHMILLER FOUR WILLOWS FARM

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 14-17 YEARS
26 1 1 265 ACDEM DAKOTA SKYE CARAGIN COHEN JOE CLOUD

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T -13  YEARS & UNDER
27 3 1 178 WIZARD I'M A WIZARD MAISON BOYLE CAPE COD FARM

2 134 KLUM VIKTOR KLUM WYATT HEINZ HOLLY FISHER
3 499 PAWN PAWN KELLY HARROP FAY BAYNTON

ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T 9  &  10 YEAR
28 3 1 266 CHESTER CHESTER LAUREN WISSING JOE CLOUD

2 135 SONIC SUPER SONIC COURTNEY DUPRE HOLLY FISHER
3 178 WIZARD I'M A WIZARD MAISON BOYLE CAPE COD FARM

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT
29 6 1 199 CALLAWAYS TIME TO DANCE CARMEN GONZALEZ KIM MAKIMAA



2 234 CHI TOWN SIENNA COVEY KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
3 176 DREAMER LAUREN MYERS CAPE COD FARM
4 177 SNICKERS AUBREY WORKMAN CAPE COD FARM
5 175 MISSY CORRINE KOOGLER CAPE COD  FARM
6 475 MA PADRATA STAR KARINA SMITH KIM SMITH

ACADEMY ADULT WTC PLEASURE
30 3 2 133 I SO FUL O POTENTIAL JENN LAUGHHUNN HOLLY FISHER

1 157 BOLD MAGIC JENNIFER SPETH FOUR WILLOWS FARM
3 500 THE MAGIC COOKIE LACRY COPELAND FAY BAYNTON

ACADEMY WTC PLEASURE 14-17 YEARS
31 3 1 476 THE SHAMROCK GAL KILEY VONLINTEL KIM SMITH

2 500 THE MAGIC COOKIE SOPHIA ALLER FAY BAYNTON
3 498 THE ACTIVATOR NATE TURNER FAY BAYNTON

ACADEMY PLEASURE  W/T/C 13 & UNDER
32 5 1 217 SIMON REGAN ENGLE L'AMBIANCE FARM

2 225 KEW CAVALIER ERIN WILBER KELLI  DREHER
3 498 THE ACTIVATOR BRIAN SEICH FAY BAYNTON
4 497 WHOOPS MADISON LITTLE FAY BAYNTON
5 266 CHESTER KRISTEN GREENE JOE CLOUD

ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T ADULT
33 1 1 158 110925 TIMES MAJIC CHRIS LOUGHMILLER FOUR WILLOWS FARM

ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T 14-17 
34 no entries

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
35 3 1 178 I'M A WIZARD MAISON BOYLE CAPE COD FARM

2 134 VIKTOR KLUM WYATT HEINZ HOLLY FISHER
3 499 PAWN KELLY HARROP FAY BAYNTON

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 9 & 10 YR OLDS
36 3 1 265 DAKOTA SKYE KALEIGH HOGAN JOE CLOUD

2 266 CHESTER SARA O'NEIL JOE CLOUD
3 135 SUPER SONIC COURTNEY DUPRE HOLLY FISHER

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 8 & UNDER
37 4 1 199 CALLAWAYS TIME TO DANCE CARMEN GONZALEZ KIM MAKIMAA

2 176 DREAMER LAUREN MYERS CAPE COD FARM
3 234 CHI TOWN SIENNA COVEY KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
4 475 MA PADRATA STAR KARINA SMITH KIM SMITH

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT
38 7 1 408 117938 TOO WONG FOO TERRY A MEADE PAUL PRICE

2 431 132109 REEDANN'S CROWN JEWEL MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING



3 232 100946 HARLEM'S BUCK EYE VIRGINIA JEFFRIES TOM & VIRGINIA JEFFRIES
4 109 104466 STAFFORDSHIRE COREY COOVERT ROSELANE FARM
5 450 113485 SO BUBBALICIOUS CHRISTINA JOHNSON CHRISTINA JOHNSON
6 143 144089 THE GREAT LADY JADE SHAELYN ADAMS SHAELYN/DONNA ADAMS
7 428 114773 COSMOPOLITAN MAN ABBY L BOGGS DEBRA WHITE

AMERICAN SHOW PONY PLEASURE DRIVING PONY
39 1 1 131 153509B DON HAVEN CAPTIVATION CLINTON JURY ROGER SLOBODY

MORGAN PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR
40 4 1 227 146223 CHERRYDALE SCARLET O'HARA ERIN WILBER BETH WILBER

2 435 162158 OFS BOURBAN N CHAMPAGNE TOM ROE TOM ROE
3 406 1524545 SNK STEEL BLUE MAGNOLIAS ELAINE ROSIER ROB & SHEILA FRANKLIN
4 407 170428 CB,F MIRROR IMAGE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN

ASB SHOW PLEASURE A-O-T-R
41 6 1 446 138709 QUITE DELIGHTFUL CATHY SCHUELER MITCH & CATHY SCHUELER

2 261 138755 THE PICCADILLY RITZ ROXANNE M. FELDKAMP ROXANNE M. FELDKAMP
3 447 KALARAMA'S COMING UP DAVID BARNETT DAVID BARNETT
4 457 105732 BOW TIE AND BLUES KATIE HAFER-YOUNG KATIE HAFER- YOUNG
5 483 BELMONT'S HI COTTON LAURA PETERS LAURA PETERS
6 480 MY PLACE OR YOURS ANITA PRESCOTT ANITA PRESCOTT

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING
42 3 1 108 115476 MY DOMAIN CAMERON BOYER ROSELANE FARM

2 127 111861 A NEW GENTLEMAN MATT SCHUCKERT SARAH WISE
3 260 110606 STARDUST ODDS ANTHONY EDWARDS HOPE CERVANTES
4 465 1183165 WILLIAM WALLACE KIM ARMSTRONG KIM ARMSTRONG

ASB 5 GAITED JUNIOR HORSE
43 4 1 443 ALLEGO MOUNTAINSVIEW'S ALLEGRO MARCIA BELCHER TIM YERIAN

2 488 119447 BOUGUEREAU JAMES LAWRENCE H JAMES & NANCY STANTON
3 241 119097 GENE'S NEW MOON WINSFORD TAYLOR TAYLOR MADE FARM

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLESEAT JR EXHIBITOR
44 4 1 191 145376 TOP NIGHT OUT JENNICA O'REILY GOLDEN CREEK FARMS INC.

2 436 152113 LOOKAWAYS FORTUNE ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE
3 254 113925 RADIANT FUTURE ALEX TERRY  FORD& OR JANET BLAIR
4 485 ROSE SHE'S LIKE A ROSE KAYCEE DOLWICK KIM SMITH

HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
45 6 1 126 23884 DRIVING MISS EMMA SARAH WISE SARAH WISE

2 693 24127 Y-R-U  SO HAPPY TONIA BECKER TERRY GRIESINGER
3 148 22634 HEARTLAND CENTER OF ATTRACTIONDENISE SHARP KATE SHARP
4 251 13843 MARK OF ESTEEM KIM BECKER KIM BECKER



5 433 26535M4236BRYDENS BOOMTOWN DAVE FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
6 455 22807 KILBROS RANIER TRACEY REED TRACEY REED

AHHS ROADSTER PONY U/SADDLE YOUTH MEDALLION
46 2 1 219 20475 MELBOURNES CLASSIC HEADLINES ALEX TERRY FORD& OR JANET BLAIR

2 111 24826 CRAGCROFT MARKSMAN TAYLOR BOYER ROSELANE FARM

ASB FINE HARNESS LIMIT/JUNIOR HORSE
47 1 1 425 118357 FREDDY R PUDDLES JIM MC INTOSH LINDA LEWIS

SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 14-17 YRS
48 7 1 204 104727 GYPSY CHAMPAGNE CASSIDY DOLBY CASSIDY DOLBY

2 171 116050 STEELE A  MOMET MADDIE BARTHA MADDIE BARTHA
3 181 117603 PREMIER'S COURT+ SPARK TAYLOR BOYER MIKE McINTOSH
4 442 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ALEXANDRA WINGFIELD MARCIA BELCHER
5 487 109424 BETTER BELIEVE ERIN HAUGRUD KATHY HAUGRUD
6 103 113203 OUTSTANDING BELIEVER ALLISON FOGELSONG DIANE HEDRICK
7 242 116537 STONE RIDGE MONDAVI SIERRA SHELTZ  SIERRA SHELTZ  

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR HUNTER SEAT
49 1 1 143 144089 THE GREAT LADY JADE SHAELYN ADAMS SHAELYN/DONNA ADAMS

ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE
50 9 1 461 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA

2 201 114379 BLUE CALLIOU AIMEE LABRIE TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
3 437 105334 TENDER AS IRON ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE
4 257 116986 TRULY SUPERIOR TRAVIS SMITH JOAN HAMMOND
5 101 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS
6 482 TICKET WORTHY'S TICKET JUDY DOLWICK JUDY DOLWICK
7 481 FRITO FRITO BANDITO NOEL HANNAH NOEL HANNAH

478 PHI CHAMPAGNE'S MISS T PHI BARB ONEY  BARB ONEY  
458 139933 TOP SHELF JENN N TONIC KATIE HAFER-YOUNG KATIE HAFER- YOUNG

SS/EQUITATION 10 & UNDER W/T ALL BREEDS
51 5 1 185 112778 I'M SO SMOOTH CAMRYN SILVERTON JENNIFER AND CAMI SILVERTON

2 492 135707 WITH DIVINE GRACE SRF WILLOW WELCH LIZ WELCH
3 479 PRIMO PRIMO BANDOSO SIERRA PINTARICH SIERRA PINTARICH
4 102 100166 CH TOMORROW'S FUTURE CHELSEA LOWRY DIANE HEDRICK
5 104 92341 BIMI SUNRISE SURPRISE ELISE DYGERT ELISE & ANGELA DYGERT

ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN PONIES
52 NO ENTRIES

ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE
53 8 1 163 111372 UHWHARRIES STREET LEGAL DANA COOK BAER THOMAS & DANA BAER

2 125 132387 CRYSTAL BLUE JESSICA SEXTON FRANK & IRIS JAMES



3 139 104792 QUITE A FELLOW BETH RINDERLE BETH RINDERLE
4 460 106856 LEXINGTON DARK ALLEY VICTORIA DANIEL VICTORIA DANIEL
5 238 137781 SONG CATCHER MEGAN RICHNEY MEGAN RICHNEY
6 484 SECRET DESERTS SWEET SECRET SHELBY PRIBBLE CHERYL HANDLER
7 480 YOURS MY PLACE OR YOURS ANITA PRESCOTT ANITA PRESCOTT

409 119551 IDLEWILD PARK KATHRYN RESSLER SARA RESSLER

PET PONY PLEASURE W/T
54 3 1 177 SNICKERS SNICKERS AUBREY WORKMAN CAPE COD FARM

2 176 DREAMER DREAMER SIERRA HESSINGER CAPE COD FARM
3 175 MISSY MISSY CORRINE KOOGLER CAPE COD  FARM

ASB PARK FMT AMATEUR
55 3 1 426 115984 TANGO BLUES STEPHANIE WRIGHT STEPHANIE WRIGHT

2 420 136173 FRENCH KISS KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD
3 493 101092 THE MASTER SHOWMAN MEGAN HUMPHREY'S MEGAN HUMPHREY'S

SS/EQUITATION 17 & UNDER
56 7 1 188 131119 CANDENCE EMOTION JENNICA O'REILLY SUGAR KNOILL FARM

2 410 105210 ROSENBERG KRISTINA  RESSLER SARA RESSLER
3 485 ROSE SHE'S LIKE A ROSE KAYCEE DOLWICK KIM SMITH
4 445 105585 WHISPERING OAK'S WILDFIRE MEGAN REILLY LUANNA REILLY
5 186 101206 CARAMAC'S CASANOVA MICHAELA KRATOFIL  WESLY  LEMON
6 486 BOTTLE SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE MADELIENE KISSINGER KIM SMITH
7 444 104410 UNDULATA'S PRETZEL LOGIC ALEXIS FENGER ALEXIS FENGER

HARNESS PONY,OPEN
57 4 1 130 24838 LEATHER AND LACE DAVID ESTIS DAVID ESTIS

2 422 22398 MI LEONARDO LINDA LEWIS  LINDA LEWIS
3 416 25085 CRAYCROFT BANDIT LARRY MEYER LARRY & JANET MEYER
4 252 23739 QUAN KIM BECKER KIM BECKER

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER
58 5 1 454 107765 BIG SHOW PATRICIA REED PATRICIA REED

2 145 139048 CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD SHAELYN ADAMS STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
3 471 1140685 CONSTANTINE CASSANDRA HOWARD CASSANDRA HOWARD
4 262 132217 HIGH HOPE'S SWEET SUCCESS KATIE COOK JOE CLOUD
5 486 BOTTLE SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE MADELIENE KISSINGER KIM SMITH

10 & UNDER W/T PLEASURE PERFORMANCE H/P
59 3 1 173 ROULETTE RUSSIAN ROULETTE CONNOR CHAFFIN FARLEY  CONNOI FARLEY

2 492 135707 WITH DIVINE GRACE SRF WILLOW WELCH LIZ WELCH
3 479 PRIMO PRIMO BANDOSO SIERRA PINTARICH SIERRA PINTARICH

ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR ADULT
60 6 1 120 140236 MORE THAN ENOUGH LINDA JOHNSON LINDA JOHNSON

2 244 113728 FIRST NIGHT'S ATTRACTION KATY MALLORY KATY MALLORY



3 164 136321 MAXED OUT DANNA COOK BAER THOMAS & DANA BAER
4 233 125247 PROPHET'S FANTASTIC FULFILLMENT KATHY OBERSCHLAKE KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
5 112 99711 MEGA VOLT COREY COOVERT COREY COOVERT
6 105 128240 CASINDRA'S LADY CHERYL TUMBLIN LOST FORTUNE FARMS

ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING,OPEN HORSES
61 3 1 424 MARKO MARKO LINDA LEWIS LINDA LEWIS

2 228 176446 DBS CAVALIER MIKE ROGERS JACLYN  YOUNG
3 403 103684 WORTHY'S WINDFALL TOBY LYNN SPIRE TOBY LYNN SPIRE

 17 & UNDER S/S EQUITATION
62 1 1 113 113392 HIGHLY CHARMED TAYLOR BOYER JOAN S TODD

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN
63 1 1 183 135032 DRAGONSMEADE ACCOLADE SUSAN SUNDAY SUNDAY STABLES

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
64 5 1 206 139279 LADY'S GREAT NIGHT OUT AMIE ROWE AMIE ROWE

2 149 ADVENTUREHIGHPOINTS HIGH ADVENTURE BETH B JONES BETH B JONES
3 124 108709 THEOLOGY IRIS JAMES FRANK & IRIS JAMES
4 478 PHI CHAMPAGNE'S MISS T PHI BARB ONEY  BARB ONEY  
5 138 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS

AHHS ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE MEDALLION
65 2 2 451 22830 OUR CELEBRITY CHRISTOPHER REED CHRISTOPHER REED
65 AHHS ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE MEDALLION2 1 200 23266 REGAL'S MYTERIOUS STRANGER ALEX TERRY FORD& OR JANET BLAIR

JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 5 GAITED
66 5 1 195 108071 BEAUDACIOUS BAY MARINA NIMMO MARINA NIMMO

2 402 140122 UHLEN'S LOOK OF LOVE ANNABEL KIPPI NOE LARRY & KAREN CARVER
3 209 110150 VARSITY BLUES KRYSTAL MURPHY MITCHELL WALKER
4 229 107699 HV MAHOGANY'S ONE MORE TIME LEAH BORNHORST STEVE AND/OR PAMELA BORNHORST
5 491 110430 KING CRIMSON IVY REGISTER LIZ WELCH

ASPR ROADSTER OPEN
67 1 1 129 MARKVEE GRAND MARKVEE CLINTON JURY BRUCE EKSTROM

ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE
68 7 1 201 114379 BLUE CALLIOU AIMEE LABRIE TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

2 257 116986 TRULY SUPERIOR TRAVIS SMITH JOAN HAMMOND
3 437 105334 TENDER AS IRON ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE
4 448 111253 FOXFIRE'S DESIGN DAVID BARNETT DAVID BARNETT
5 110 111017 MR THREADMAN TAYLOR BOYER NATASHA EPPERLY
6 481 FRITO FRITO BANDITO NOEL HANNAH NOEL HANNAH



7 101 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS

ASB PARK PLEASURE JR HORSE
69 4 1 205 143173 ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL SENA BOWLING CHARLOTTE ELWERT

2 256 142772 SPIKE'S RARE RUBY JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
3 167 CLASSIC COMPLETELY CLASSIC AMY NEIFERT NORINE SMITH
4 245 SPANGLED STAR SPANGLED ODDS WINSFORD TAYLOR JODI MONDY

ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE
70 2 1 174 BLUES FIESTA BLUES SOFIA DUENO SOFIA DUENO

2 494 116245 SHOOTER MEGAN HUMPHREY'S MEGAN HUMPHREY'S

ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT OPEN ADULT
71 7 1 152 4574588 MERLIN CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES

2 180 118240 DAYLIGHT'S UGOTTALIKEME BROCK RUTLEDGE MIKE McINTOSH
3 199 123865 CALLAWAYS TIME TO DANCE CARMEN GONZALEZ KIM MAKIMAA
4 230 116552 GIOVANNI RITZ BRIAN YOUNT ROXANNE M. FELDKAMP
5 184 108833 THE COMMAND PERFORMANCE SUSAN SUNDAY SUSAN SUNDAY
6 189 528004 ULCO VAN DE WOLWARREN KENDRA FOSTER TAMMY ROSS
7 484 SECRET DESERTS SWEET SECRET SHELBY PRIBBLE CHERYL HANDLER

UPHA 10  UNDER S/S EQ CHALLENGE CUP
72 1 1 185 112778 I'M SO SMOOTH CAMRYN SILVERTON JENNIFER AND CAMI SILVERTON

ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR
73 1 1 264 112241 SIMPLY SATISFYING MAYGEN BRANDENBURG MAYGEN BRANDENBURG

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT
74 10 1 202 DEAL CALLAWAY'S BIG DEAL SHARON O'CONNOR TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

2 118 137636 KALARAMA'S FLO JO DIANA WHITINGER DIANA WHITINGER
3 197 114226 ARROWHEARDS CAPTAIN MORGAN MARTI LOCKWOOD MARTI LOCKWOOD
4 427 101657 HEART OF STONE STEPHANIE WRIGHT STEPHANIE WRIGHT
5 159 97760 WITH  AUTHORITY CINDY SCOGGIN CINDY SCOGGIN
6 145 139048 CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD KRISTEN SIESS STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
7 258 118197 STONEWALL'S CALL TO DUTY JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND

138 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS
231 114885 TIME FOR NEW YEAR MBA JESSICA WILSON JILL RECK
155 133210 PRAIRIE WIND DANCER LINDA BOXDORER FOUR WILLOWS FARM

ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER
75 6 1 210 133209 SPIRITED EDITION WENDY ZEHNDER WENDY ZEHNDER

2 449 109202 ROMERO CASSANOVA CHRISTINA JOHNSON CHRISTINA JOHNSON
3 483 COTTON BELMONT'S HI COTTON EMILY JARMAN LAURA PETERS
4 238 137781 SONG CATCHER MEGAN RICHNEY MEGAN RICHNEY
5 490 117303 MR TIM MADELINE REGISTER LIZ WELCH
6 484 SECRET DESERTS SWEET SECRET SHELBY PRIBBLE CHERYL HANDLER



ASB 5 GAITED LADIES
76 1 1 161 12838 CALLOWAY'S GABRIELLE JAMIE LANIER VERNON WISE

ASPR HARNESS PONY OPEN
77 1 1 132 157719A TAM'S LIL DARLING CLINTON JURY ROGER SLOBODY

ASB PARK HORSE FMT JR HORSE JACKPOT
78 2 1 114 117574 THE PERFECT MAN MIKE McINTOSH MARILYN MOORES

2 441 143709 CALLAWAYS MADE IN MISSOURI MARCIA BELCHER MARCIA BELCHER

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR
79 1 1 405 156830 CEDAR CREEK ZEPHYR ELAINE ROSIER ELAINE ROSIER

ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13 & UNDER
80 3 1 203 1148965 PALIE O'MALLEY GIANNA DeSIMONE  GIANNA DeSIMONE  

2 445 105585 WHISPERING OAK'S WILDFIRE MEGAN REILLY LUANNA REILLY
3 155 133210 PRAIRIE WIND DANCER BRIANNA ROBISON FOUR WILLOWS FARM

ASB 3 GAITED /JR HORSE/LIMIT
81 1 1 168 SIR SIR YES SIR JAMIE  LANIER JAMIE  LANIER

NATIONAL SHOW HORSE EQUITATION EVENT
82 3 1 169 TENDER TRUBADOR ALEIA BROWN ABBEY ELINGER

2 172 LINUS VAN PELT HALLIE SANSBURY  PATRICIA DOZIER
3 178 I'M A WIZARD MADISON EDERSON CAPE COD FARM

ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING
83 3 1 170 144021 CHANTILLY LILY PAIGE BUNDY PAIGE BUNDY

2 122 106964 CH KOOL TYME BH IRIS JAMES FRANK & IRIS JAMES
3 128 109524 PROFIT'S GENTLEMAN SARAH WISE SARAH WISE

AHHS HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING  MEDALLION
84 2 1 151 AUTUMNWOOD RUMOR HAS IT TAYLOR RUSSELL BETH B JONES

2 154 WILD WIND KATIE SHARP BETH B JONES

ASB PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR
85 5 1 213 101414 IN DUE TIME AMIE ROWE WES & SENA BOWLING

2 463 110872 BELLE REVES DAILY NEWS REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER
3 237 103840 EMANATING JESSICA WILSON JESSICA WILSON
4 116 115434 CALLAWAY'S COLLATERAL LINDA SULLIVAN WILLIAMS & LINDA SULLIVAN
5 462 118775 BRUCE ALMIGHTY REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR
86 4 1 160 169631 ENTHUSIASTIC ELIZABETH BURICK ELIZABETH & TOM BURICK

2 436 152113 LOOKAWAYS FORTUNE ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE
3 226 162364 VITRA'S MY GIRL BETH WILBER BETH WILBER
4 225 112142 KEW CAVALIER ALEECE KOSIER KELLI  DREHER



ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 14-17 YRS
87 11 1 190 102463 TIP TOP'S ARISTOCAT TAYLOR NEWTON SUGAR KNOILL FARM

2 215 144006 MONEY LINE ERIN PINNELL MARIE & ERIN PINNELL
3 115 139720 MY CHRISTMAS EVE LINDSEY REDIFER LINDSEY REDIFER
4 440 134553 UNDULATA'S LADY IN RED ALEXANDRA WINGFIELD ALEXANDRA WINGFIELD
5 162 101785 THE KINGS TRICK CARLY BRAYTON JAMES TAYLOR
6 454 107765 BIG SHOW PATRICIA REED PATRICIA REED

263 116734 ARROWHEAD'S UNWRAPPED LEXIE DECAMP MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
485 ROSE SHE'S LIKE A ROSE KAYCEE DOLWICK KIM SMITH
486 BOTTLE SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE MADELIENE KISSINGER KIM SMITH
410 105210 ROSENBERG KRISTINA  RESSLER SARA RESSLER
147 138418 LENORE'S WHOOPLA KATE SHARP KATE SHARP

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE ,OPEN
88 6 1 173 ROULETTE RUSSIAN ROULETTE REESE RICHEY  CONNOI FARLEY

2 227 146223 CHERRYDALE SCARLET O'HARA ERIN WILBER BETH WILBER
3 240 167989 SIR OVERLOOK MEREDITH ROSIER DR. ARMANDO+ DIANA VICENTE
4 406 1524545 SNK STEEL BLUE MAGNOLIAS ELAINE ROSIER ROB & SHEILA FRANKLIN
5 407 170428 CB,F MIRROR IMAGE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
6 435 162158 OFS BOURBAN N CHAMPAGNE TOM ROE TOM ROE

89 NO ENTRIES

ROAD PONY ADULT
90 8 1 153 20949 DUNHAVENS AWESOME IMAGE BETH B JONES BETH B JONES

2 268 22223 KENTUCKY HOT BROWN GREG SCOTT GREG SCOTT
3 434 24080 KILBRO.S GLORIOUSWON MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
4 467 22882 KHARBON COPY REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER
5 415 24669 HEARTLAND SILVER LINNING LARRY MEYER LARRY & JANET MEYER
6 192 102945 DYLAN McKENZIE MAPLE McKENZIE MAPLE
7 253 HOCUS HOCUS POCUS RYAN HOFFARD KIM BECKER
8 269 21343 REGAL'S REBEL LF JULIE MORO JULIE MORO

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN
91 NO ENTRIES

ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR S/M/G
92 5 1 271 100993 HARLEM'S LEADING STAR ANN MORO GIOFFRE ANN MORO GIOFFRE

2 429 97485 HAWKCREST KIMBERLY BLAKER  KIMBERLY BLAKER
3 489 108813 DUSTY CHALLENGER BROOKE DEARIEN BROOKE DEARIEN
4 106 112732 KAW-LI'GA PAULA SHEW PAULA SHEW
5 156 118715 MR. HAYWORTH JILL O'HARA JILL O'HARA

ASB IN HAND OPEN
93 2 1 419 112781 CAPTIVE SOUL DONNA SCHULTZ LESLIE REYNOLDS

2 450 113485 SO BUBBALICIOUS CHRISTINA JOHNSON CHRISTINA JOHNSON



MORGAN IN HAND 
94 NO ENTRIES

ASB IN HAND COUNTRY PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS
95 1 1 450 113485 SO BUBBALICIOUS CHRISTINA JOHNSON CHRISTINA JOHNSON

ASB IN HAND SHOW PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS
96 1 1 404 112978 STRETCH OF THE IMAGINATION HEATHER LYLE TAMMY ROSS

LEADLINE
97 7 1 464 138806 HOSANNA'S RUSH'N RULOTTE MAGGIE SCHUDE KIM ARMSTRONG

1 474 137255 DUDE'S GYPSY LADY KLARA ANDERSON DOROTHY ANDERSON
1 118 137636 KALARAMA'S FLO JO NICOLE MATHEWS DIANA WHITINGER
1 144 111661 CLOVERLEAF TAHO TAHO AUSTIN FINLEY STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
1 145 139048 CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD ALEXA FINLEY STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
1 270 ATOYA ATOYA DANIEL REED HIDDEN HAVEN STABLES
1 173 ROULETTE RUSSIAN ROULETTE REAGAN RICHEY  CONNOI FARLEY

HACKNEY COUNTRY PL DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
98 6 1 126 23884 DRIVING MISS EMMA SARAH WISE SARAH WISE

2 693 24127 Y-R-U  SO HAPPY TONIA BECKER TERRY GRIESINGER
3 251 13843 MARK OF ESTEEM KIM BECKER KIM BECKER
4 148 22634 HEARTLAND CENTER OF ATTRACTIONDENISE SHARP KATE SHARP
5 455 22807 KILBROS RANIER TRACEY REED TRACEY REED
6 433 26535M4236BRYDENS BOOMTOWN DAVE FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING

NOVICE RIDER PLEASURE ALL BREEDS W/T
99 5 1 140 114389 COOL NIGHT HEIR ROBIN FISHER  ROBIN  FISHER

2 267 137515 THE LADY IN LACE JOAN S TODD JOAN S TODD
3 272 TROT MOONLIGHT'S A LOT OF TROT STACY VANCE STACY VANCE
4 479 PRIMO PRIMO BANDOSO SIERRA PINTARICH SIERRA PINTARICH
5 245 SPANGLED STAR SPANGLED ODDS JODI MONDY JODI MONDY

ASB PARK HORSE FMT CHAMPIONSHIP
100 5 1 221 142579 HS SHE BE BAD STEVE DEMJEN JACQUELINE HAWKES

2 421 BELFAST CH CALLAWAYS BELFAST MINDY PRESTON LINDA LEWIS
3 417 113456 HEIRON NELVILLE DONNA SCHULTZ DONNA SCHULTZ
4 493 101092 THE MASTER SHOWMAN JAMES LAWRENCE MEGAN HUMPHREY'S
5 430 113902 RARE GENES AMANDA BLAKER AMANDA BLAKER

ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
101 1 1 403 103684 WORTHY'S WINDFALL TOBY LYNN SPIRE TOBY LYNN SPIRE



MORGAN  HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
102 2 1 198 165028 HYLEE'S MARQUESA LORA LYONS LORA LYONS

2 182 152465 LEGENDARY NOBEL ROZ SUSAN SUNDAY SUNDAY STABLES

ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP
103 5 1 209 110150 VARSITY BLUES KRYSTAL MURPHY MITCHELL WALKER

2 195 108071 BEAUDACIOUS BAY MARINA NIMMO MARINA NIMMO
3 229 107699 HV MAHOGANY'S ONE MORE TIME LEAH BORNHORST STEVE AND/OR PAMELA BORNHORST
4 491 110430 KING CRIMSON IVY REGISTER LIZ WELCH
5 402 140122 UHLEN'S LOOK OF LOVE ANNABEL KIPPI NOE LARRY & KAREN CARVER

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP
104 2 1 458 139933 TOP SHELF JENN N TONIC KATIE HAFER-YOUNG KATIE HAFER- YOUNG

2 143 144089 THE GREAT LADY JADE KRISTEN SIESS SHAELYN/DONNA ADAMS

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP
105 7 1 133 128480 I SO FUL O POTENTIAL IRENE HODGE HOLLY FISHER

2 232 100946 HARLEM'S BUCK EYE VIRGINIA JEFFRIES TOM & VIRGINIA JEFFRIES
3 408 117938 TOO WONG FOO TERRY A MEADE PAUL PRICE
4 431 132109 REEDANN'S CROWN JEWEL MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
5 496 104171 CALLOWAY'S FOR ALWAYS KATHLEEN SKAGGS KATHLEEN SKAGGS
6 109 104466 STAFFORDSHIRE COREY COOVERT ROSELANE FARM
7 143 144089 THE GREAT LADY JADE KRISTEN SIESS SHAELYN/DONNA ADAMS

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
106 2 1 228 176446 DBS CAVALIER MIKE ROGERS JACLYN  YOUNG

2 405 156830 CEDAR CREEK ZEPHYR ELAINE ROSIER ELAINE ROSIER

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP
107 9 1 190 102463 TIP TOP'S ARISTOCAT TAYLOR NEWTON SUGAR KNOILL FARM

2 115 139720 MY CHRISTMAS EVE LINDSEY REDIFER LINDSEY REDIFER
3 215 144006 MONEY LINE ERIN PINNELL MARIE & ERIN PINNELL
4 162 101785 THE KINGS TRICK CARLY BRAYTON JAMES TAYLOR
5 155 133210 PRAIRIE WIND DANCER BRIANNA ROBISON FOUR WILLOWS FARM
6 147 138418 LENORE'S WHOOPLA KATE SHARP KATE SHARP

440 134553 UNDULATA'S LADY IN RED ALEXANDRA WINGFIELD ALEXANDRA WINGFIELD
203 1148965 PALIE O'MALLEY GIANNA DeSIMONE  GIANNA DeSIMONE  
445 105585 WHISPERING OAK'S WILDFIRE MEGAN REILLY LUANNA REILLY

ASB PARK HORSE FMT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
108 2 1 426 115984 TANGO BLUES STEPHANIE WRIGHT STEPHANIE WRIGHT

2 420 136173 FRENCH KISS KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD



ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP
109 6 1 210 133209 SPIRITED EDITION WENDY ZEHNDER WENDY ZEHNDER

2 449 109202 ROMERO CASSANOVA CHRISTINA JOHNSON CHRISTINA JOHNSON
3 238 137781 SONG CATCHER MEGAN RICHNEY MEGAN RICHNEY
4 490 117303 MR TIM MADELINE REGISTER LIZ WELCH
5 484 SECRET DESERTS SWEET SECRET SHELBY PRIBBLE CHERYL HANDLER
6 480 YOURS MY PLACE OR YOURS ANITA PRESCOTT ANITA PRESCOTT

ASB 3 GAITED JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP
110 3 1 413 135446 MISS BELIEVIN CHRISTINE OSER CHRISTINE OSER

2 401 99761 SULTANS TRULY FANCY ANNABEL KIPPI NOE ANABEL KIPPI- NOE
3 243 113013 CLASSIC WITH A TWIST SIERRA MADISON COMER SIERRA MADISON COMER

ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
111 3 1 170 144021 CHANTILLY LILY PAIGE BUNDY PAIGE BUNDY

2 122 106964 CH KOOL TYME BH IRIS JAMES FRANK & IRIS JAMES
3 128 109524 PROFIT'S GENTLEMAN SARAH WISE SARAH WISE

ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
112 6 1 120 140236 MORE THAN ENOUGH LINDA JOHNSON LINDA JOHNSON

2 164 136321 MAXED OUT DANNA COOK BAER THOMAS & DANA BAER
3 244 113728 FIRST NIGHT'S ATTRACTION KATY MALLORY KATY MALLORY
4 233 125247 PROPHET'S FANTASTIC FULFILLMENT KATHY OBERSCHLAKE KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
5 168 SIR SIR YES SIR JAMIE  LANIER JAMIE  LANIER
6 105 128240 CASINDRA'S LADY CHERYL TUMBLIN LOST FORTUNE FARMS

PARADE HORSE
113 NO ENTRIES

HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
114 NO ENTRIES

10 & UNDER W/T S/S EQ CHAMPIONSHIP
115 5 1 185 112778 I'M SO SMOOTH CAMRYN SILVERTON JENNIFER AND CAMI SILVERTON

2 479 PRIMO PRIMO BANDOSO SIERRA PINTARICH SIERRA PINTARICH
3 102 100166 CH TOMORROW'S FUTURE CHELSEA LOWRY DIANE HEDRICK
4 492 135707 WITH DIVINE GRACE SRF WILLOW WELCH LIZ WELCH
5 104 92341 BIMI SUNRISE SURPRISE ELISE DYGERT ELISE & ANGELA DYGERT

HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
116 4 1 150 WANTED HEARTLAND'S MOST WANTED BETH B JONES BETH B JONES

2 249 22729 KILBRO'S PATENT LEATHER KIM BECKER KIM BECKER
3 218 24693 HEARTLAND SHOWBOAT JACKIE HAMMOND JACKIE HAMMOND
4 432 21031 BCF ARMED AND DANGEROUS LINDA WARNER MISSY WARNER- FLEMING

SADDLE & BRIDLE'S ASB SHATNER WESTERN PLEASURE



117 8 1 461 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA
2 201 114379 BLUE CALLIOU AIMEE LABRIE TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
3 437 105334 TENDER AS IRON ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE
4 482 TICKET WORTHY'S TICKET JUDY DOLWICK JUDY DOLWICK
5 110 111017 MR THREADMAN TAYLOR BOYER NATASHA EPPERLY
6 448 111253 FOXFIRE'S DESIGN DAVID BARNETT DAVID BARNETT
7 481 FRITO FRITO BANDITO NOEL HANNAH NOEL HANNAH

236 110500 MISTER JOE COOL JILL WILSON KARL WILSON

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
118 2 1 108 115476 MY DOMAIN CAMERON BOYER ROSELANE FARM

2 127 111861 A NEW GENTLEMAN MATT SCHUCKERT SARAH WISE

HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
119 3 1 130 24838 LEATHER AND LACE DAVID ESTIS DAVID ESTIS

2 422 22398 MI LEONARDO JIM MC INTOSH  LINDA LEWIS
3 416 25085 CRAYCROFT BANDIT LARRY MEYER LARRY & JANET MEYER

ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
120 6 1 207 109130 MIDNIGHT SENOR AMIE ROWE AMIE ROWE

2 174 BLUES FIESTA BLUES SOFIA DUENO SOFIA DUENO
3 144 111661 CLOVERLEAF TAHO TAHO KRISTEN SIESS STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
4 418 104518 WILD IRISH DREAM LESLIE REYNOLDS LESLIE REYNOLDS
5 459 102947 POP ATTITUDE VICTORIA DANIEL VICTORIA DANIEL
6 464 138806 HOSANNA'S RUSH'N RULOTTE KIM ARMSTRONG KIM ARMSTRONG

ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP
121 8 1 152 4574588 MERLIN CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES

2 189 528004 ULCO VAN DE WOLWARREN KENDRA FOSTER TAMMY ROSS
3 180 118240 DAYLIGHT'S UGOTTALIKEME BROCK RUTLEDGE MIKE McINTOSH
4 485 ROSE SHE'S LIKE A ROSE KIM SMITH KIM SMITH
5 254 113925 RADIANT FUTURE ALEX TERRY  FORD& OR JANET BLAIR
6 225 112142 KEW CAVALIER ALEECE KOSIER KELLI  DREHER
7 184 108833 THE COMMAND PERFORMANCE SUSAN SUNDAY SUSAN SUNDAY

230 116552 GIOVANNI RITZ BRIAN YOUNT ROXANNE M. FELDKAMP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
122 5 1 206 139279 LADY'S GREAT NIGHT OUT AMIE ROWE AMIE ROWE

2 149 ADVENTUREHIGHPOINTS HIGH ADVENTURE BETH B JONES BETH B JONES
3 124 108709 THEOLOGY IRIS JAMES FRANK & IRIS JAMES
4 138 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS
5 478 PHI CHAMPAGNE'S MISS T PHI JUDY DOLWICK BARB ONEY  

ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP



123 2 1 216 113206 SIDE SHOW BOB PHIL PRICE KATHY HICKNAY
2 264 112241 SIMPLY SATISFYING MAYGEN BRANDENBURG MAYGEN BRANDENBURG

ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP
124 11 1 412 MASTER THE GRAND MASTER MARY MC WILLIAMS MARY MC WILLIAMS

2 204 104727 GYPSY CHAMPAGNE CASSIDY DOLBY CASSIDY DOLBY
3 444 104410 UNDULATA'S PRETZEL LOGIC ALEXIS FENGER ALEXIS FENGER
4 171 116050 STEELE A  MOMET MADDIE BARTHA MADDIE BARTHA
5 181 117603 PREMIER'S COURT+ SPARK TAYLOR BOYER MIKE McINTOSH
6 483 COTTON BELMONT'S HI COTTON EMILY JARMAN LAURA PETERS
7 460 106856 LEXINGTON DARK ALLEY VICTORIA DANIEL VICTORIA DANIEL

103 113203 OUTSTANDING BELIEVER ALLISON FOGELSONG DIANE HEDRICK
442 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ALEXANDRA WINGFIELD MARCIA BELCHER
242 116537 STONE RIDGE MONDAVI SIERRA SHELTZ  SIERRA SHELTZ  
487 109424 BETTER BELIEVE ERIN HAUGRUD KATHY HAUGRUD

ASB 5 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
125 4 1 212 1070265 CALLAWAY'S NEW DAY SENA BOWLING JOCELYN HAGERMAN

2 121 111120 CH SUMMIT UP KRISTEN THORIN LINDA JOHNSON
3 443 ALLEGO MOUNTAINSVIEW'S ALLEGRO MARCIA BELCHER TIM YERIAN
4 465 1183165 WILLIAM WALLACE KIM ARMSTRONG KIM ARMSTRONG

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
126 6 1 202 DEAL CALLAWAY'S BIG DEAL SHARON O'CONNOR TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

2 118 137636 KALARAMA'S FLO JO DIANA WHITINGER DIANA WHITINGER
3 197 114226 ARROWHEARDS CAPTAIN MORGAN MARTI LOCKWOOD MARTI LOCKWOOD
4 427 101657 HEART OF STONE STEPHANIE WRIGHT STEPHANIE WRIGHT
5 159 97760 WITH  AUTHORITY CINDY SCOGGIN CINDY SCOGGIN
6 145 139048 CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD KRISTEN SIESS STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS

ASB 3 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
127 3 1 117 104899 LET'S BOOGIE LINDA SULLIVAN MR.&MRS. WILLIAM SULLIVAN

2 112 99711 MEGA VOLT COREY COOVERT COREY COOVERT
3 123 114055 KALARAMA'S SUPERMAN CINDY MALONEY FRANK & IRIS JAMES

ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
128 14 1 196 138159 SUPREMACY'S FIERY KATE KATIE McAULIFFE PAMELA SPECHT

2 222 107129 CALLAWAY'S JESS LUVON TRACEY ENGLE JACQUELINE HAWKES
3 235 137152 CH RHIANNA JESSICA WILSON KARL WILSON
4 211 113686 NAPA VALLEY SHARON O'CONNOR MITCHELL WALKER
5 446 138709 QUITE DELIGHTFUL CATHY SCHUELER MITCH & CATHY SCHUELER
6 125 132387 CRYSTAL BLUE JESSICA SEXTON FRANK & IRIS JAMES

447 KALARAMA'S COMING UP DAVID BARNETT DAVID BARNETT
470 106216 I'M BIG N RICH HANNAH STILWELL HANNAH STILWELL
166 108148 THE MAKER NORIE SMITH  NORIE SMITH
163 111372 UHWHARRIES STREET LEGAL DANA COOK BAER THOMAS & DANA BAER
136 138061 FOXY IN BLUE EMILY WILLIAMS NICOLE CASTEELE
208 134424 SIMPLY ENOUGH BRIDJET NOTHSTINE BRIDJET NOTHSTINE



248 111182 DALI EMILY KESSINGER EMILY KESSINGER
261 138755 THE PICCADILLY RITZ ROXANNE M. FELDKAMP ROXANNE M. FELDKAMP

ROAD HORSE TO BIKE OPEN
129 2 1 214 BAIT BOX BOB PHIL PRICE PHIL PRICE

2 273 JOHN T BERT N ME CONNIE SMITH HOLLY RUSSELL

ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
130 6 1 107 142155 HIGHPOINTS THE CATS MEOW SHELLY FISHER  TOREE LEWIS -HEFNER

2 247 114919 HURRY TO PARADISE JANE JARVIS CONNIE IRVIN
3 194 116235 HIGH TIME'S PERFECT BLUE PAMELA SPECHT TERRY & BRENDA McKIBBIN
4 223 141509 SUCH SPIRIT STEVE DEMJEN KELLY NORRIS
5 193 120150 WILD-N-WILLING JOHN NELSON GEORGE BURGY
6 462 118775 BRUCE ALMIGHTY REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
131 4 1 160 169631 ENTHUSIASTIC ELIZABETH BURICK ELIZABETH & TOM BURICK

2 436 152113 LOOKAWAYS FORTUNE ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE
3 226 162364 VITRA'S MY GIRL BETH WILBER BETH WILBER
4 183 135032 DRAGONSMEADE ACCOLADE SUSAN SUNDAY SUNDAY STABLES

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER
132 5 1 145 139048 CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD SHAELYN ADAMS STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS

2 486 BOTTLE SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE MADELIENE KISSINGER KIM SMITH
3 454 107765 BIG SHOW PATRICIA REED PATRICIA REED
4 471 1140685 CONSTANTINE CASSANDRA HOWARD CASSANDRA HOWARD
5 262 132217 HIGH HOPE'S SWEET SUCCESS KATIE COOK JOE CLOUD

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP
133 6 1 187 114178 CH RECOUP TAYLOR NEWTON BRENT & JANE JACOBS

2 172 PELT LINUS VAN PELT HALLIE SANSBURY  PATRICIA DOZIER
3 169 115769 TENDER TRUBADOR ALEIA BROWN ABBEY ELINGER
4 178 I'M A WIZARD MADISON EDERSON CAPE COD FARM
5 188 131119 CANDENCE EMOTION JENNICA O'REILLY SUGAR KNOILL FARM
6 225 112142 KEW CAVALIER JACKIE TIGHE KELLI  DREHER

ASB WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
134 7 1 461 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA

2 201 114379 BLUE CALLIOU AIMEE LABRIE TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
3 481 FRITO FRITO BANDITO NOEL HANNAH NOEL HANNAH
4 110 111017 MR THREADMAN TAYLOR BOYER NATASHA EPPERLY
5 101 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS



6 448 111253 FOXFIRE'S DESIGN DAVID BARNETT DAVID BARNETT
7 437 105334 TENDER AS IRON ZACHERY ROE TOM ROE

ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
135 7 1 153 20949 DUNHAVENS AWESOME IMAGE BETH B JONES BETH B JONES

2 467 22882 KHARBON COPY REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER
3 434 24080 KILBRO.S GLORIOUSWON MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
4 165 23964 KILBRO'S BE IMPRESSIVE PAGE CHAMPION  RODNEY  HICKS
5 192 102945 DYLAN McKENZIE MAPLE McKENZIE MAPLE
6 269 21343 REGAL'S REBEL LF JULIE MORO JULIE MORO
7 253 HOCUS HOCUS POCUS RYAN HOFFARD KIM BECKER

ASB PARK PLEASURE  CHAMPIONSHIP AMATEUR
136 4 1 213 101414 IN DUE TIME AMIE ROWE WES & SENA BOWLING

2 237 103840 EMANATING JESSICA WILSON JESSICA WILSON
3 116 115434 CALLAWAY'S COLLATERAL LINDA SULLIVAN WILLIAMS & LINDA SULLIVAN
4 463 110872 BELLE REVES DAILY NEWS REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
137 5 1 173 ROULETTE RUSSIAN ROULETTE REESE RICHEY  CONNOI FARLEY

2 227 146223 CHERRYDALE SCARLET O'HARA ERIN WILBER BETH WILBER
3 240 167989 SIR OVERLOOK MEREDITH ROSIER DR. ARMANDO+ DIANA VICENTE
4 406 1524545 SNK STEEL BLUE MAGNOLIAS ELAINE ROSIER ROB & SHEILA FRANKLIN
5 407 170428 CB,F MIRROR IMAGE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN

ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
138 6 1 161 12838 CALLOWAY'S GABRIELLE JAMIE LANIER VERNON WISE

2 271 100993 HARLEM'S LEADING STAR ANN MORO GIOFFRE ANN MORO GIOFFRE
3 489 108813 DUSTY CHALLENGER BROOKE DEARIEN BROOKE DEARIEN
4 429 97485 HAWKCREST KIMBERLY BLAKER  KIMBERLY BLAKER
5 156 118715 MR. HAYWORTH JILL O'HARA. JILL O'HARA
6 106 112732 KAW-LI'GA PAULA SHEW PAULA SHEW
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